Specifications are subject to change without notice (20.08.01) 1
Types EI, Ø 4, 5 x 5 mm
Stainless Steel Housing
Proximity Sensors Inductive
• Miniature stainless steel housing Ø 4,
aluminium 5 x 5 mm
• Sensing distance: 1 mm
• Power supply: 10 to 30 VDC

Tightening torque 1 Nm
CE-marking Yes
Ordering Key EI 0401PPO SS-5
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (20.08.01)
EI, Ø 4, 5 x 5 mm
Dimensions
EI 0401 xPxSS EI 0401 xPxSS-5
Power Supplies
Power supplies VDC: > SS 130/140.
Power supplies with amplifier relays: > SV 190.
EI X501 xPxSS EI X501 xPxSS-5
5
x
5
2.8 SENSING FACE
Ø
3
25 2000
2.
6
1.
5
5.5 14
2 x M1.6LED
5.5 14
2 x M1.6
LED
A
A
1(+)3(-)
4(OUT)
2.8
25 21
46
5
x
5
Ø
6.
9
M
8
x
1
SENSING FACE
27 2000
15.4
LED
Ø
4
Ø
3 20
41
21
Ø
4
Ø
6.
9
M
8
x
1
LED
A
A
3(-) 1(+)
4(OUT)
Wiring Diagrams
+
-
1 BN
4 BK